
You can call the Chehalis Tribal Wellness Center 
(CTWC) at 360.273.5504  to schedule an            

appointment with Dr.Behre.   

Podiatrist Clinic 

Dr. Behre 2025 dates 

Chehalis Tribal Wellness Center      

Will be here on the following dates: 

Tuesday,  Aug. 12, 2025   8:00 am to Noon 

Tuesday, Aug. 26, 2025    1:00pm to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 9, 2025     1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 23, 2025   8:00 am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, Oct. 7, 2025       8:00 am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, Oct. 21, 2025    1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 4, 2025      8:00 am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2025    1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 2, 2025       8:00am to 12:00pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 16, 2025     1:00pm to 4:00pm 


